AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	1, CONTRACT IS CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMPHONINT MODIFICATION NO.	I SEFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (Vacplicable)
		REQ-2400-10-0055	A
0002 38000 CODE	See Block 16C	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other then liam 8)	CODE FMPS
•		CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COM	
ONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMP DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES	112210M	DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES	N / '//
200 FROCKREEMS DERVICES	•	4330 EAST WEST HWY	. At a
OOM 517		ROOM 517	000
ETHESDA MD 20814	•	DETHESDA MD 20814	_
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (ALL. MOSS	, equally, State and SIP Code)	(x) SA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
CHNIARTS ENGINEERING L.L.C			
39-B SIXTEETH STREET	•	SE DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
B #236	•		
LVER SPRING MD 20910		10A MICHIELATION OF CONTRACT/OFDER NO	
	•	* GS-03F-0029P	•
• .	•	CPSC-F-08-0113	· ·
	. <	108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
08	FACILITY CODE	09/29/2008	
	11. THE ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMERICANTE OF BOLICITATIONS	
he above numbered selicitation is amended as set fo	orth in litera 14. Then hour and date a	cacilied for regalits of Offices The metano	ISQ. I'm not extended.
accounting and appropriation data (F/m) be Schedule	uirad) \ \ \ \ \	Net Increase: \$2	3,500.00
		EVERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DES	
A THE CHANGE OFFICE IS ISSUED F OFFICER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	'URBUANT TO: (Spacify authority) '	THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TH	E CONTRACT
B. THE ABOVE NEMBERED CONTRAC appropriation data, stc.) SET FORTH	TYORDEN IS MODIFIED TO REFLE I IN ITEM 14, PURBLANT TO THE	ECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as thereon in AUTHORITY OF FAR 42.105(b).	paging office,
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS INTERED INTO PURBUANT T	S AUTHORITY OF:	
x Supplemental Agreemen	nt between both Pa	rties	•
D, OTHER (Spenty type of modification	and authority)		
MPORTANT: Constitute list not.	E is required to eign this document	f grad reasts1_ copies to the inquing (Affice.
		s, imakding solicinator/bankrici subject meller where hysolici	
dification 0002 is hereby in the color of th	issued against del	ivery order CPSC-F-08-0113 to	incorporate the
			,
To add and make a part of rm of the Contract (Mar 200		FAR Clause 52.217-9, Option to	Extend the
	AND THE TOTAL FRACE DI	erow.	
FION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF	THE CONTRACT (MAR	2000)	
		contract by written notice to	the Contractor
		rovided that the Government give	
		intent to extend at least 15 of	
		not commit the Government to a	
Atinued	SIGNAT STOCKER HOUS I	TO COMMIT THE GOVERNMENT TO A	r excension.
, , ,	· · Annumbal sufamound to toon 0 h	104 de hansadam abandad musika manaka	·
NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	- Committee of the second	10A, as fermolore changed, remains unchanged and in full I 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICE	
	Dor of Adm.	•	r. (1) ppe or presi
EONTINCTONOPHINON		Donna Hutton	
	ISC. DATE BIGNED	188. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C DATE RIGHED
THE PARTY OF THE P	- 17/10	Now Sultan	- 7/12/12
N 7840-01-182-6070		(Bignokes of Contrasting Callow)	DARO FORM JO (REV. 10-82)
vious edition ununable			abed by GEA
•			(48 CFR) \$0.248

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
 PAGE
 OF

 GS-03F-0029P/CPSC-F-08-0113/0002
 2
 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

TECHNIARIS ENGINEERING L.L.C

ITEM NO	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
(A)	(D)	, (0)	(5)	(E)	(1)
	(b) If the Government exercises this option, the extended contract shall be considered to include this option clause.				
	(c) The total duration of this contract, including the exercise of any options under this clause, shall not exceed 5 years. (End of clause)				
	b) To clarify the dates of the option periods for maintenance services as follow:				
	CLINS 0002, First Option Period - July 1, 2010 through June 30, 2011				
	CLIN 0003, Second (2) Option Period - July 1, 2011 through June 30, 2012.				
	CLIN 0004, Third (3rd) Option period - July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013.				
	CLIN 0005, Fourth (4th) Option Period - July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014.				
	c) The Government hereby exercises the first option period.				
	d) CLIN 0002, First (1st) Option Period is hereby funded for 4 each @ \$7,125.00 = \$28,500.00.				
	e) As a result of the above, the total amount of the contract is hereby increased by \$28,500.00 from \$470,645.00 to \$499,145.00.				
	f) All other terms and conditions remain unchanged and in full force and effect.				
	Change Item 0002 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
	Warranty to begin one (1) year after the completion of the system from being installed) Dates for Option Year(s) Maintenance will be incorporated by bilateral modification)				
0002	FIRST (1ST) OPTION PERIOD - Continued	4	EΑ	7,125.00	28,500.00

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE C)F
	GS-03F-0029P/CPSC-F-08-0113/0002	3	3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

TECHNIARYS ENGINEERING L.L.C

NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
)	MAINTENANCE SERVICES OF AUDIO VISUAL EQUIPMENT	 ()		(41)	(£)
	JULY 1, 2010 - JUNE 30, 2011				
	Accounting Info:				
	Accounting into.				
	0100A10DCC 2010 9994800000 EXIT IT 2400 257E0				
			1 1		
				1	
	'				
			1		
		1			